
Name Position Research interest E-mail

Ahmed Alghuraybi PhD Researcher Normal fault growth, Rift basins, Seismic reflection data, Fault seal analysis, Basin analysis a.alghuraybi19@imperial.ac.uk

Carl Jacquemyn Research Fellow Geological modelling c.jacquemyn@imperial.ac.uk

David Pedreros-Bastidas PhD Researcher Sedimentology, Basins evolution, Deep marine deposits, Contourites drp418@ic.ac.uk

Ekta Aggarwal PhD Researcher Remote Sensing & GIS; Landscape-Human interaction e.aggarwal21@imperial.ac.uk

Gabriela Salomao Martins PhD Researcher Salt tectonics, structural geology, geological evolution of sedimentary basins g.salomao-martins18@imperial.ac.uk

Gary Hampson Professor of Sedimentary Geology
Understanding of depositional systems and their preserved stratigraphy, characterisation of rocks and fluid flow in the 
subsurface

g.j.hampson@imperial.ac.uk

Jonah McLeod PhD Researcher sedimentology, surface processes, geomorphology jonah.mcleod18@imperial.ac.uk

Matthew Morris PhD Researcher Landscape Evolution, Dynamic Topography matthew.morris15@imperial.ac.uk

Nahin Rezwan PhD Researcher Basin dynamics, Sea-level dynamics, Geomorphology and Tectonics nrezwan@ic.ac.uk

Rebecca Bell Senior Lecturer Tectonics, seismic reflection data, continental rifting, subduction processes rebecca.bell@imperial.ac.uk

Xiang Yan MSci student Source to sink sediment routing xiang.yan19@imperial.ac.uk

Xinyu Dong PhD Researcher Petroleum Geology x.dong20@imperial.ac.uk

Ziqiang Zhou PhD Researcher Sediment routing system z.zhou22@imperial.ac.uk


